

Sub Divisional Engineer Provincial Sub Division P.W.D. B&R Br. Pataudi Email.ld: sdepataudi69@gmail.com

To,

Shri Ram Sr. Sec. School Bhora Kala, Distt. Gurgaon Haryana

No.

Dated:- 18/08/2023

718

Subject: - Providing the Building safety certificate.

Reference: Your office letter No. SRC/2024 dated 10-08-2023.

Please find enclosed herewith the building safety certificate which will be valid for 1 year from the date of its issuance.

DA/NIL

Fo Sub Divisional Engineer, Provincial Sub Division P.W.D. B&R Br. Pataudi

Endst No.

Dated

Copy of above is forwarded to the Executive Engineer Provincial Division No. II PWD

B&R Br. Gurugram for information and further necessary action please.

DA/NIL

Sub Divisional Engineer Provincial Sub Division P.W.D. B&R Br. Pataudi



Sub Divisional Engineer Provincial Sub Division P.W.D. B&R Br. Pataudi

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. 720

Dated. |8/08/2023

Considering the request of Shri Ram Sr. Sec. School Bhora Kalan Distt. Gurugram, (Haryana) the building was inspected by, the undersigned along with Sh. Ishwar Singh, J.E on dated 14-08-2023. It was found from the visual inspection that the present condition of the building is satisfactory and the building seen to be safe for purpose of running the School. So, the certificate regarding the building safety is hereby issued which will be valid for one year from the date its issues -

For Sub Divisional Engineer Provincial Sub Division P.W.D. B&R Br. Pataudi

Endst No.

Dated

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following lo information and necessary action:-

1. The Executive Engineer Provincial Division No. II P.W.D. B&R Br. Gurugram.

Sub Divisional Engineer Provincial Sub Division P.W.D. B&R Br. Pataudi